porter

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date

Your payment has been received. Mar 10, 2023

Donald Luther Johnathan Rusnak 4660004082

Flights

PD 2259 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Ottawa (YOW) | Mar 21,
2023 at 2:10 PM | Flexible Fare

Taxes, Fees and Charges
Air Traveller Security Charge
NAV and Surcharges

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

PD 2224 | Ottawa (YOW) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Mar 24,
2023 at 12:00 PM | Flexible Fare

Discount
Taxes, Fees and Charges
Air Traveller Security Charge
NAV and Surcharges
Airport Improvement Fee
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)
Change and Cancellation Fees
Thunder Bay
(YQT) to

Ottawa
(YOW)

Change Fee

HST

Seat Selection

Booking Receipt

Confirmation number
BDLB3R

$844.39 CAD
$731.39

$310.00

$79.99
$7.12
$28.00

$44.87

$290.00

-$58.00
$109.40
$7.12
$28.00
$35.00
$39.28

$113.00

$100.00

$13.00

$0.00

PD 2259 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Ottawa (YOW) | Mar 21, 2023 at 2:10 PM |

Flexible Fare

Seats: 5D

$0.00



PD 2224 | Ottawa (YOW) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Mar 24, 2023 at 12:00 PM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 5D $0.00

PD 2224 | Ottawa (YOW) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Mar 24, 2023 at 12:00 PM |
Flexible Fare

Seats: 5D $0.00

Baggage $0.00

PD 2259 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Ottawa (YOW) | Mar 21, 2023 at 2:10 PM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $0.00

PD 2224 | Ottawa (YOW) to Thunder Bay (YQT) | Mar 24, 2023 at 12:00 PM |
Flexible Fare

First Checked Bag $0.00

Total cost $844.39 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date Method of Payment Payment Status Payment Amount
Visa A d

Mar 10, 2023 pprove $579.97
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5499 06750l
Visa A d

Mar 21, 2023 pprove 264.42
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5499 03633l $

Total paid $844.39 CAD

Total owing $0.00 CAD

GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



	Payment summary

